
Gould, Colorado

Girl's High School Individual Start 5K 12:00:00 PM
RESULTS

Place Bib# Name Gender School/Team Time Behind Prev Behind Lead.
1. 90 SYLVIA, Brower F Middle Park High School00:26:30 -- --
2. 50 ANNIKA, Beighey F Poudre School District00:27:15 00:45 00:45
3. 70 DIXIE, Barnes F Steamboat Springs High School00:27:26 00:11 00:56
4. 51 ELLAYNA , Potter F Poudre School District00:28:11 00:45 01:42
5. 52 EMILY , Doerfler F Poudre School District00:28:21 00:10 01:52
6. 71 WREN, Capra F Steamboat Springs High School00:28:51 00:29 02:21
7. 91 ANNIE, Kuhns F Middle Park High School00:30:17 01:26 03:47
8. 92 HALEY, Miller F Middle Park High School00:30:37 00:20 04:07
9. 72 AUTUMN, Oslowski F Steamboat Springs High School00:30:59 00:22 04:29
10. 75 ASPEN, Bennett F Steamboat Springs High School00:31:15 00:16 04:45
11. 53 ELLA, Whitman F Poudre School District00:31:18 00:03 04:48
12. 94 ALAINA, Mears F Middle Park High School00:32:06 00:48 05:36
13. 74 LUCY, Capra F Steamboat Springs High School00:32:22 00:16 05:52
14. 54 ALAINA, Smith F Poudre School District00:32:56 00:34 06:26
15. 55 AMELIA , Milewski F Poudre School District00:33:36 00:40 07:06
16. 96 MORGAN, Speiwak F Middle Park High School00:34:11 00:35 07:41
17. 73 NOVELLA , Light F Steamboat Springs High School00:34:47 00:36 08:18
18. 78 EMMA , Hack F Steamboat Springs High School00:36:02 01:14 09:32
19. 58 PIPER , Cox F Poudre School District00:36:37 00:35 10:07
20. 56 JUSTINE, Anderson F Poudre School District00:37:29 00:52 10:59
21. 80 EMMA , Broyles F Steamboat Springs High School00:37:47 00:18 11:17
22. 63 LUDOVICA, Lega F Poudre School District00:38:07 00:20 11:37
23. 81 OLIVIA, Fountain F Steamboat Springs High School00:38:11 00:04 11:41
24. 59 ELSIE, Turney F Poudre School District00:38:12 00:02 11:43
25. 82 MAKENA, James F Steamboat Springs High School00:38:49 00:36 12:19
26. 60 BROOKE, Davis F Poudre School District00:40:35 01:46 14:05
27. 84 SOPHIE , Boyer F Steamboat Springs High School00:43:13 02:38 16:43
28. 97 SABRA, Forquer F Middle Park High School00:46:08 02:54 19:38
29. 79 ANNA, Boness F Steamboat Springs High School00:46:27 00:19 19:57
30. 57 SELMA , Olsen F Poudre School District00:48:02 01:35 21:32
31. 61 EMILY , Texeira F Poudre School District00:49:58 01:57 23:28
32. 64 HAZEL, Schooley F Poudre School District00:53:33 03:35 27:03
33. 65 BENEDETTA, Brignone F Poudre School District01:01:53 08:20 35:23
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